+    DRAWING NUMBER (Max. 16 characters)PT-10 LH 01 104
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
MOUNTING METHODS
+0
.2
2.5
12
.1
2.5
4.5
2.5
+0.2 10.3
+0.1
3.
5
1+0.1
7+0
.2
2.5
5
1.3
+0.1A E
S
h (2.5)
v = horizontal mount – vertical adjust h = vertical mount – horizontal adjust
NOTE = Please note relative terminal positions
              when ordering non linear tapers.
5
5
5
4.5
6 3.5
+0.2
+0.2
10
5
5
5
10
4
1.3+0.110.3
+0.1
3.
5
1+0.1
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Finalv
A E
S
h (5)
+0
.2
2.5
12
.1
2.5
4.5
5
+0.2 10.3
+0.1
3.
5
1+0.1
7
+0
.2
5
5
1.3 +0.1
Crimped terminals
Mod. PMod. J